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Position

Airport Operations Supervisor
Airport Operations Manager
Airport Operations Supervisor
Airport Operations Supervisor
Airport Security Coordinator
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Supervisor
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |l
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |

Other Positions Held City

Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs
Palm Springs

Department

Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops
Airport Control Center Ops

Total Wages

$134,710
$123,130
$119,767
$107,682
$107,491
$102,525
$102,170
$101,261
$100,491
$98,868
$95,344
$94,253
$90,522
$89,724
$89,454
$79,964
$76,308
$74,310
$67,244
$67,111
$66,975
$4,994
$1,306



