	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Airport Operations Supervisor		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$134,710
2.	Airport Operations Manager		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$123,130
3.	Airport Operations Supervisor		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$119,767
4.	Airport Operations Supervisor		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$107,682
5.	Airport Security Coordinator		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$107,491
6.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$102,525
7.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$102,170
8.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$101,261
9.	Airport Operations Supervisor		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$100,491
10.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$98,868
11.	Airport Operations Specialist II		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$95,344
12.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$94,253
13.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$90,522
14.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$89,724
15.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$89,454
16.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$79,964
17.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$76,308
18.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$74,310
19.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$67,244
20.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$67,111
21.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$66,975
22.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$4,994
23.	Airport Operations Specialist I		Palm Springs	Airport Control Center Ops	\$1,306